THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 21:10 Athollblair Boy 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 143.78
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 21:00 Magical 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 145.78
Newmarket Dreamer
(July)
Single 30th 20:50 Chester |Londinium 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 147.78
Single 30th 17:50 Trulee 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 151.78
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Single 30th 17:10 Sitar 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 155.78
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:30 Braes Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 159.78
Doncaster Lochalsh
Single 30th 15:30 Moolazim 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 161.78
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:00 Size Matters 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 163.78
Doncaster
Single 30th 14:50 Cartmel |Munsaab 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 164.78
Single 30th 14:40 Prize Diva 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 164.78
Yarmouth
Single 29th 20:30 Newbury [Deeds Not 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 166.78
\Words
Single 29th 19:25 Newbury |Pilgrim's 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 168.78
Treasure
Single 29th 17:50 Newbury |Pursuing Steed 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.10 170.78
Single 29th 17:45 Eastern Lady 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 165.68
Nottingham
Single 29th 16:50 Broctune Papa 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 166.68
Newcastle Gio
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:35 Rantan 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 168.68
Nottingham
Single 29th 16:25 Khamaary 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 170.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 15:15 Hart Stopper 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 172.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 15:05 Leonard 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 174.68
Newcastle Thomas
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Theglasgowwa 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 175.68
Newmarket rrior
(July)
Single 28th 21:00 Bath Aye Aye 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 177.68
Skipper
Single 28th 20:10 Kempton|Tom's Rock 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 179.68
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:00 Bath Pixeleen 2.75 3.00 Win 1 4.73 181.68
Single 28th 19:10 Kempton |Sparkle 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 176.95
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:30 Bath Pastfact 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 177.95
Single 28th 17:00 Carlisle |Argaki 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 170.95
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Kingston 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 171.95
Kurrajong
Single 28th 16:10 Salisbury|Sternrubin 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 172.95
Single 28th 15:40 Salisbury|Great Sound 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 174.95
Single 28th 15:30 Carlisle [Boots And 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 176.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Spurs

Single 27th 19:40 Leicester|Flying Fantasy 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 177.95

Single 27th 18:30 Newton |Bennys Girl 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 180.95
Abbot

Single 27th 18:10 Leicester|Classic Pursuit 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 181.95

Single 27th 18:00 Newton [Ashkoun 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 184.95
Abbot

Single 27th 17:30 Beverley |Foxy Boy 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.70 187.95

Single 27th 17:15 Brighton |Powered 2.88 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 182.25

Single 27th 16:30 Beverley |Niseko 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 185.25

Single 27th 16:15 Brighton |Strictly Carter 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 188.25

Single 27th 15:15 Brighton |Av A Word 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.70 177.75

Single 27th 15:00 Beverley |Mysterial 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 172.05

Single 26th 20:20 Windsor [Many Waters 4.00 2.00 Non-runner - 175.05

Single 26th 20:10 Mystic Sky 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 175.05
Southwell

Single 26th 20:10 Owners Day 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 163.05
Southwell

Single 26th 19:50 Windsor |Mouille Point 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 164.05

Single 26th 19:20 Windsor |Fair Cop 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 167.05

Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Meshaykh 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 170.05

Single 26th 17:45 Einstein 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 173.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Opening Time 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 155.05
Chepstow

Single 26th 16:15 Majestic Girl 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 157.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:00 Quantum Dot 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 159.05
Chepstow

Single 25th 17:00 Prazeres 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 149.05
Pontefract

Single 25th 16:30 Pattie 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 150.05
Pontefract

Single 25th 16:20 Hexham |Notonebuttwo 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 142.55

Single 25th 16:10 Honey Pound 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 144.55
\Worcester

Single 25th 16:00 Frederic 2.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 145.55
Pontefract

Single 25th 15:40 Nathans Pride 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 148.55
\Worcester

Single 25th 15:10 Such A Legend 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 149.55
\Worcester

Single 25th 15:00 Beardwood 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 151.55
Pontefract

Single 25th 14:40 Murray Mount 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 154.55
\Worcester

Single 25th 14:40 Code Of Law 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 144.55
\Worcester

Single 24th 20:35 Haydock [Sante 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 146.55

Single 24th 20:05 Haydock [Jumira Prince 2.63 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 148.55

Single 24th 18:45 Lingfield |Hepplewhite 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 152.55

Single 24th 18:15 Lingfield |Betsalottie 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 154.55

Single 24th 17:20 Meshardal 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 156.55
Newmarket
(July)

Single 24th 17:00 Ascot Projection 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 158.55

Single 24th 15:20 Ghadaayer 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 159.55
Newmarket
(July)

Single 24th 15:15 Redcar |Rock Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 152.89

America

Single 24th 15:05 Ascot Majeed 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 154.89

Single 24th 14:45 Pumblechook 2.25 4.00 Win 1 4.25 155.89
Newmarket
(July)

Single 23rd 21:05 Penny Dreadful 2.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 151.64




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 20:25 Bath Imphal 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 155.64
Single 23rd 19:30 Revel 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - 149.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 19:15 Bath Powerful 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 149.64
Dream
Single 23rd 19:05 Ayr Gworn 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 151.64
Single 23rd 18:10 Bath Attain 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 141.64
Single 23rd 17:35 Ascot Star Storm 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 143.64
Single 23rd 16:45 Redcar |Kicking The 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 144.64
Can
Single 23rd 15:55 Market  |Mont Royale 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 136.64
Rasen
Single 23rd 15:30 Redcar |Maldonado 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 138.64
Single 22nd 21:10 Ffos Las [Salto Chisco 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 139.64
Single 22nd 20:40 Ffos Las |Princess 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 141.64
Roania
Single 22nd 20:20 Lingfield [Fly True 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 143.64
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:10 Ffos Las |Awaywiththegr 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 145.64
eys
Single 22nd 19:50 Lingfield |Stosur 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 129.64
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Sofia's Rock 10.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 131.64
Single 22nd 17:20 Roy's Legacy 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 132.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Sabador 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 133.64
Single 22nd 15:55 Ripon Londinium 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 134.64
Single 22nd 15:20 Ripon Oriental 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 138.64
Splendour
Single 21st 21:10 Top Offer 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 140.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:50 Ripon  [Theos Lolly 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 140.64
Single 21st 20:20 Ripon Dakota Gold 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - 134.64
Single 21st 17:55 Uttoxeter|Star Trouper 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 134.64
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Gymnaste 8.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 137.64
Single 21st 17:00 Ascot Gm Hopkins 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 138.64
Single 21st 16:45 Uttoxeter|Get Home Now 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 139.64
Single 21st 16:35 Hamilton |Titi Makfi 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 141.64
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Breanski 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 136.12
Single 21st 14:55 Uttoxeter|Roja Dove 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 139.12
Single 20th 20:40 Brighton |Ask The Guru 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 141.12
Single 20th 19:40 Brighton |Lunar Deity 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 143.12
Single 20th 19:10 Brighton |Let's Be Happy 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 138.57
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot  |Sound And 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 131.57
Silence
Single 20th 17:20 Stratford |The Kvilleken 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 111.57
Single 20th 17:10 Thirsk  |Oriental Lilly 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 112.57
Single 20th 17:00 Ascot Thomas 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 113.57
Hobson
Single 20th 16:35 Thirsk  |New World 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 104.57
Power
Single 20th 15:55 Thirsk  |Highland 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 107.57
Acclaim
Single 20th 15:30 Stratford |Cernunnos 7.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 108.57
Single 19th 19:15 Windsor |Bahamian 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 110.57
Dollar
Single 19th 19:00 Rose Berry 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.25 104.57
Nottingham
Single 19th 18:30 Sir Dudley 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 100.32
Nottingham
Single 19th 17:00 Carlisle |Solo Mission 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 101.32
Single 19th 16:30 Carlisle |Contentment 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 96.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:00 Carlisle |Ravenhoe 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 100.32
Single 19th 15:30 Carlisle |Competition 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 101.32
Single 19th 15:15 Trinity Star 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 102.32
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:00 Carlisle |Hee Haw 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 105.32
Single 19th 14.:45 Really Super 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 96.32
\Wetherby
Single 18th 17:15 Salisbury|Scala Regia 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 98.32
Single 18th 17:00 Star Glitter 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 100.32
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:45 Salisbury|Bassmah 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 100.32
Single 18th 16:30 Natajack 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 102.32
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:30 The Eagle's 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 103.32
Doncaster Nest
Single 18th 16:00 Evergate 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 104.32
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:45 Salisbury|Dark Shot 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 106.32
Single 18th 14:45 Salisbury|Shackled N 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 107.32
Drawn
Single 18th 14:15 Salisbury|Pow Wow 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 108.32
Single 18th 14:00 Sovereign 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 102.82
Doncaster Bounty
Single 17th 21:10 Leicester|Majestic Stone 4.33 2.00 Non-runner - 104.82
Single 17th 20:10 Leicester[Mamillius 3.75 3.00 Win 1 5.36 104.82
Single 17th 19:20 Lingfield |Cartographer 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 99.46
Single 17th 19:10 Leicester|Goodwood 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 102.46
Crusader
Single 17th 17:35 Sandown|Vuela 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 94.21
Single 17th 17:30 Tavener 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 97.21
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:55 My Girl Maisie 2.63 4.00 Non-runner - 99.21
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:05 York Hitman 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 99.21
Single 17th 14:15 Hexham |Ballycool 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 100.21
Single 17th 14:10 Sandown|Rio Ronaldo 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.30 102.21
Single 16th 20:55 Aintree  |Midnight Walk 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 95.91
Single 16th 20:25 Aintree  [Aminabad 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 97.91
Single 16th 20:15 Marzoug 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 98.91
Goodwood
Single 16th 19:30 Here's Two 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 100.91
Chepstow
Single 16th 19:00 Squiggley 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 102.91
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:25 Sandown|Dominating 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 104.91
Single 16th 17:00 Newton |No No Cardinal 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 98.91
Abbot
Single 16th 16:20 Sandown|Time Chaser 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 82.91
Single 16th 15:20 Newton |Hija 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 76.39
Abbot
Single 16th 15:10 Sandown|Call Me 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 78.39
Grumpy
Single 15th 20:30 Uttoxeter|Bay Fortuna 6.50 2.00 Win 1 9.35 70.14
Single 15th 20:00 Uttoxeter|Orion's Might 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 60.79
Single 15th 19:05 Haydock |Ferik 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.79
Single 15th 16:50 Newbury |Brimham 2.38 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 63.79
Rocks
Single 15th 16:40 Fontwell |Bouggietopiece 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 67.79
s
Single 15th 16:30 Ocean Drive 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 69.79
Nottingham
Single 15th 15:55 Arctic Angel 2.88 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 73.79
Nottingham
Single 15th 15:30 Fontwell |Fort Gabriel 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 76.79
Single 15th 14:55 Fontwell |Royal Battalion 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 65.79
Single 15th 14:20 Fontwell |Purple 'n Gold 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 67.79
Single 14th 20:55 Hamilton [Tribesman 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 57.79




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 20:25 Hamilton [Dandy 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 58.79
Highwayman
Single 14th 19:55 Hamilton |[Brother 3.75 3.00 Win 1 7.01 50.54
McGonagall
Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Beach Dancer 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 43.53
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:55 Hamilton |Tango Sky 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44.53
Single 14th 17:50 Three Colours 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 46.53
\Worcester Red
Single 14th 16:40 Selection 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 32.53
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:30 Haydock |Mutadaffeq 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.87
Single 14th 16:10 Hackney Road 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 28.87
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:00 Haydock |Ottonian 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 32.87
Single 13th 20:00 Calva 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.87
Southwell D'Honore
Single 13th 19:20 Lingfield [Akavit 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 27.87
Single 13th 18:50 Lingfield |Saumur 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.12
Single 13th 18:00 Boss Des 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.12
Southwell Mottes
Single 13th 17:15 African Girl 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.12
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:15 Ebitda 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.12
Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:45 Steal The 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.12
Yarmouth Scene
Single 13th 15:45 Hakeem 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 30.12
Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:15 Theydon Girls 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 33.12
Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:45 Hawkerland 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 37.12
Yarmouth
Single 12th 21:00 Windsor |The Secrets 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 31.6
Out
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Gibbs Hill 2.25 4.00 Non-runner - 15.6
Single 12th 19:10 Waterclock 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 15.6
Pontefract
Single 12th 17:15 Brighton |Fanfair 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.6
Single 12th 17:00 Ayr Lady Natasha 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.6
Single 12th 16:45 Brighton |Deeds Not 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.19 20.6
\Words
Single 12th 16:30 Ayr My Name Is 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.63 14.41
Rio
Single 12th 16:15 Brighton |Zipedeedodah 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.78
Single 12th 15:15 Brighton |Holyroman 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 11.78
Princess
Single 12th 15:00 Ayr Haymarket 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12.78
Single 11th 17:20 Crafty Madam 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.78
Goodwood
Single 11th 16:45 Time To 3.75 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 17.78
Goodwood Exceed
Single 11th 16:35 Jumira Prince 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.70 20.78
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:40 Paris Protocol 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.08
Goodwood
Single 11th 15:30 Huntsmans 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.08
Nottingham Close
Single 11th 15:05 Waseem Faris 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.08
Goodwood
Single 11th 15:05 Zac Brown 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 18.08
Goodwood
Single 11th 14:55 Lightoller 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.08
Nottingham
Single 11th 14:30 Cordite 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.08
Goodwood
Single 11th 14:30 Azzuri 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.08

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 20:15 Glens Wobbly 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.08
Chepstow
Single 10th 19:45 Kinglami 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 14.08
Chepstow
Single 10th 19:15 Alaadel 2.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 4.08
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:40 Seneca Chief 4.50 2.00 Non-runner - 8.08
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:35 Beverley |Kilbaha Lady 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.08
Single 10th 16:25 Beverley |Altharoos 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 9.08
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |Mr Globetrotter 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 12.08
Single 10th 14:30 Town Charter 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.33
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 14:15 Catterick |Sir Geoffrey 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.33
Single 10th 13:45 Haydock |High Waves 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 8.33
Single 9th 18:30 Deeds Not 4.50 2.00 Non-runner - 11.33
Goodwood \Words
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Many Dreams 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.33
Single 9th 16:20 Brighton |Koeman 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.33
Single 9th 16:00 Pour L'Amour 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Transmitting 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.33
Single 9th 15:10 Carlisle |Vintage Dream 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 19.33
Single 9th 15:00 Something 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.33
Wolverhampto |Lucky
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:50 Brighton |Otomo 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.33
Single 9th 14:40 Carlisle |Jack Luey 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.33
Single 9th 14:30 Harpers Ruby 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 21:20 Carlisle |Fidelma Moon 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.33
Single 8th 19:10 Carlisle |Archi's Affaire 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 30.33
Single 8th 19:00 Sandown|Chance To 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.33
Dream
Single 8th 17:00 Ripon Hurricane 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.33
Hollow
Single 8th 16:40 Haydock |Zenafire 2.75 3.00 Win 1 3.94 28.33
Single 8th 16:20 Bangor- |Shantou Tiger 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 24.39
on-Dee
Single 8th 16:00 Ripon Reinstorm 4.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 27.39
Single 8th 15:50 Bangor- |Paddy The 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.39
on-Dee Oscar
Single 8th 14:30 Ripon Kaeso 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 32.39
Single 8th 14:10 Haydock |Kuraka 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.64
Single 7th 20:25 Kempton [Plymouth 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.64
(A.W) Sound
Single 7th 20:05 Ripon  [Snap Shots 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.64
Single 7th 19:35 Ripon Poet's Society 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 29.64
Single 7th 19:25 Kempton |Arab Moon 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 31.64
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:25 Kempton |Investigation 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 15.64
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:25 Pyjamarama 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:50 Dakota City 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:40 Hamilton |Amy Blair 1.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.64
Single 7th 15:10 Hamilton |Mistiness 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.75 24.64
Single 7th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Dursey Sound 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.89
Single 6th 20:35 Ashoka 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - 22.89
Southwell
Single 6th 19:50 Fontwell |Storm Alert 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.89
Single 6th 18:50 Fontwell |Good News 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.89




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:50 Fontwell |Work 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25.89
Single 6th 17:30 Knight 2.25 3.00 Win 1 2.63 27.89
Chepstow Destroyer
Single 6th 15:50 Sexy Secret 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.26
Yarmouth
Single 6th 15:40 Miss Ranger 4.00 2.00 Non-runner - 27.26
\Wetherby
Single 6th 15:30 Munfallet 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 27.26
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:20 Albert Boy 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.26
Yarmouth
Single 6th 14:30 Imperial Link 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 34.26
Chepstow
Single 5th 20:25 Ayr Chaplin Bay 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.26
Single 5th 20:10 Windsor |Open Wide 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 37.26
Single 5th 19:55 Ayr Highly 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 37.26
Focussed
Single 5th 18:25 Ayr Love Oasis 2.62 4.00 Win 1 6.48 39.26
Single 5th 18:00 Leicester|Magic 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 32.78
Moments
Single 5th 17:35 Thirsk  |Dyna Might 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 35.78
Single 5th 17:15 Newton |The Kvilleken 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 26.78
Abbot
Single 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Favourite Treat 17.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 28.78
Single 5th 15:20 Leicester|Hakeem 4.50 2.00 Non-runner - 29.78
Single 5th 15:00 Thirsk  |Tonto's Spirit 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.40 29.78
Single 4th 16:45 Perth Late Date 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24.38
Single 4th 16:15 Perth Ballykan 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26.38
Single 4th 16:15 Perth Beeves 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 27.38
Single 4th 16:15 Perth Cultram Abbey 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 15.38
Single 4th 16:00 Buckontupence 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 16.38
Fakenham
Single 4th 16:00 Roja Dove 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.38
Fakenham
Single 4th 14:45 Perth Brave 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.38
Spartacus
Single 4th 14:45 Perth Witness In 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.38
Court
Single 4th 14:30 That's The 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 20.38
Fakenham Deal
Single 4th 14:15 Perth Air Squadron 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.38
Single 3rd 20:40 Barwah 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 12.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:50 Lingfield |Take A Turn 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.62
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:20 Lingfield |Espresso 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.62
(A.W) Martini
Single 3rd 17:45 Lingfield |Black Dave 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -1.62
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:40 Mojito 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.38
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:30 Jonny Delta 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.38
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 17:20 Hexham |Magnolia Ridge 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5.38
Single 3rd 16:55 Longroom 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.38 7.38
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 15:50 Hexham |My Idea 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1
Single 3rd 13:40 Ellaal 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:50 Bath Captain 2.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6
Courageous
Single 2nd 20:20 Bath Silverrica 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9
Single 2nd 18:30 Livella Fella 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 11
Doncaster
Single 2nd 18:05 Catterick |Penny Dreadful 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
Single 2nd 18:00 Mistress 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3
Doncaster Quickly




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 17:45 Bath Imphal 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5
Single 2nd 17:30 Catterick |Sir Geoffrey 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 7
Single 2nd 15:45 Epsom |Top Beak 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Single 2nd 15:00 Catterick |Glyder 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -1
Single 2nd 14:50 Market |Minella 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -7
Rasen Forfithess
Single 1st 20:50 Kachess 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:20 Ypres 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:40 Seve 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:20 Omotesando 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:10 Lingfield |Dark Phantom 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12
Single 1st 17:00 Hamilton |Tread Lightly 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10
Single 1st 16:40 Lingfield |Av A Word 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7
Single 1st 16:00 Hamilton |Flinty Fell 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5
Single 1st 15:50 Jupiter Light 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:30 Hamilton |Jack Luey 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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